<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
	52
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trauemains	s. r rease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Michael D. Moffa	Name: Freedman Seating Company
3_28_03	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \square Yes \square No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	AFAF W. Augusta Divis
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 4545 W. Augusta Blvd
Other	
λ	City:_ChicagoState: <u>IL</u> Zip:60651
Execution Date: New 11, 03	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🌂 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	29178819
If this document is being filed together with a new app	olication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
, ,	
Ad Discoul acceptance	attached 2 To Vee Vee No
	attached? 🖳 Yes 🎞 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Irwin C. Alter	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Enclosed
Internal Address: <u>Alter and Weiss</u>	W0007
TDIA71 00000066 29178819	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
40.00 DP	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 19 S. LaSalle Street	
- I	01-1154
Suite 1650	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	g information is true and correct and any attached copy
9. Statement and signature.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	23100		
Michael D. Moffa Kanm y Michael Whereas, I/We, Anthony Purnel) of USA ,hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Foldaway Seat			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and			
Whereas, Freedman Seatable Company of USA herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 4545 Augusta Blvd, CHICALD, IL 6065/ is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of			
Executed this 21st day of March at 4545 Augusta Blud, CHILAGO, IL 60651	. 20 <u>63</u> .		
State of Illinois SS:	homy Punell (Signature)		
County of Cook			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 2/3/			
day of march, 20 03.			
Seai OFFICIAL SEAL* GALE E. BIRCH NOTARY PIRE IN CONTROL STATE CONTROL STATE OF THE INTEREST OF THE INTERES	(Notary Public) sentative(s) are required. Submit multiple		
* □ Total of			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 013938 FRAME: 0323